
0.0196
0.098
0.49

0.00024
0.0012
0.003
0.006
0.03

0.002
0.01
0.05

0.001

0 10 20 0 20 40 60 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.60 25 50 75 0 2000 4000100

0 10 20 30 0 5 10 15 20 0.0 0.2 0.30.1 0.4 0.50 25 50 75 0 20001000 3000100

0 10 20 0 2010 4030 50 0.0 0.2 0.40 10 20 30 0 1000 200040

0.005
0.01
0.025
0.05
0.2

C
oncentration (%

)

Buffer

A

C

B

Neuron (%) Glia (%) Contamination (%) Number of genes ENS score

Neuron (%) Glia (%) Contamination (%) Number of genes ENS score

Neuron (%) Glia (%) Contamination (%) Number of genes ENS score

Extraction

Detergents

CHAPS

Tween

Digitonin

Dounce
Frozen

Chop

HEPES
Tris

Tricine

NP40

D

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

Glia

Neurons

Oligodendrocyt
es

Other
Glia

Neurons

Oligodendrocyt
es

Other

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Habib et al. (2016)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Habib, et al. (2017)
Brain
Colon

E F

CST (RAISIN)
TST (INNER)
Habib 2017
Habib 2016
Other

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
Number of genes per nucleus

EN
S 

si
gn

at
ur

e 
sc

or
e

Neuron (%)
0
10
20
30

All extractions

# genes

Lo
w

H
ig

hENS
score

Lo
w

H
ig

h

Neuron/glia
composition

Lo
w

H
ig

h

Contamination
composition

Lo
w

H
ig

h

Best extractions

Figure S1


